OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 0/30/2006)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
į –	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Ple	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):     JOHANNES VAN DER HEIJDEN	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Execution Date(s): March 25, 2000  Additional nume(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  3. Nature of Conveyance:  X Assignment  Merger  Security Agraement  Change of Name  Government interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  29/331,494	EUROMATE INDUSTRIAL AIR Name: CLEANING SYSTEMS B.V. Internal Address:  O WEZELKOOG 11  City: ALKMAAR State: Country: The Netherlands Zip: 1822 BL Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No  This document is being filed together with a new application.  8. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached	? Yes x No
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;  ame: Robert B. Cohen	6. Fotal number of applications and patents involved:
LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
ternal Address: Atty. Dkt.:	Authorized to be charged by credit cord
rect Address: 600 South Avenue West	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account     Enclosed     None required (government interest not affecting title)
y: Westfield	8. Payment Information
ta: NJ Zip: 07090	a. Gredit Card Last 4 Numbers
one Number: (908) 518-6316 Number: (908) 654-0416	Expiration Date
	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095
- SOMETAGIGIKID.COM	Authorized User Name Robert B, Cohen
gnaturo:	
Signature	April 7, 2009
Robert B. Cohen - 32,768	Total number of pages including course
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

3000 Trul 1 3 year

PATENT REEL: 022491 FRAME: 0046

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new a	SMBV 3.1-001  of oef; THE NETHERLANDS nd useful improvements in
WELDING HOOD  for which an application for a United States Design Fa  Application Number 29/331,494	
for which an application for a United States Design Pat for which an International Application was filed on	
. designating the United St.	
Whereas, Euromate Industrial Air Cleaning Systems B a corporation of The Netherlands herein referred to as "assigned Wezolkoog 11; 1822 BL Alkmaar: THE NETHERLANDS is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the six NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration. It assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States invention and the aforesaid Design patent application and all or applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States invention, including without limitation all applications and patents application pursuant to any law or treat benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs are further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional Design Patent on said improvements and all assignments therefore said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the uncontent of the inventional divisional patents. Its representatives all facts known to the uncontent of the inventional divisional assignee in the said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain a divisions to be borned.	dollars (\$ 1.00 ), the receipt whereof as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said of America and all other countries in and to said ginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue nited States of America and all other countries, for stents for said invention claiming priority or benefit y, and including the right to claim such priority or reby authorized and requested to issue all patents rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and it assigns do hereby agree and covenant without all, continuation, reissue and other applications for it to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate ensigned respecting said improvements, whenever ings in which any of said applications or patents oaths, and to do generally oventhis.
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed application when known.	
Date  Witness  Printed Name of Witness	Johannes van der Heijden
i T!	

-Анабриянский фасы з

**PATENT** REEL: 022491 FRAME: 0047

**RECORDED: 04/07/2009**